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SPEAKERS

Hae-Ran Lee, MD

Professor and Chairman of Dept. of Pediatrics
Hallym University College of Medicine

Hye-Ryun Kang, MD
Assistant Professor of Internal Medicine
Hallym University College of Medicine

Robert B. Mellins, MD

Professor of Pediatrics
Columbia University College of Physicians & Surgeons

Kyu-Earn Kim, MD
Professor of Pediatrics
Yonsei University College of Medicine
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Gerald M. Loughlin, MD

Nancy C, Paduano Professor and Chairman of Dept, of Pediatrics
Weill Medical College of Cornell University

Wendy Chung, MD
Herbert Irving Assistant Professor of Pediatrics
Columbia University College of Physicians & Surgeons

Min-Seon Kim, MD
Assistant Professor of Internal Medicine
University of Ulsan College of Medicine

Hong-Jin Lee, MD
Professor of Pediatrics
Hallym University College of Medicine

Marc C. Patterson, MD
Professor of Clinical Neurology and Pediatrics
Columbia University College of Physicians & Surgeons

Sung-Koo Kim, MD
Assistant Professor of Pediatrics
Hallym University College of Medicine

Baik-Lin Eun, MD
Professor of Pediatrics
Korea University College of Medicine

Kon-Hee Lee, MD
Professor of Pediatrics
Hallym University College of Medicine

Ki-Sik Min, MD
Professor of Pediatrics
Hallym University College of Medicine

9:00-9:20

9:20-9:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:50

11:50-12:00

PROGRAM

Gerald M, Loughlin, MD, Carnell University
Topic Discussion

12:00-13:00

September 26, 2006
# Working Language-English

Opening Ceremony _

[ Moderator: Tae-Jung Sung, MD, Hallym University ]

Opening Remarks

Sang-Hoon Bae, MD
President, Hallym University Medical Center

Congratulatory Remarks

Gerald M. Loughlin, MD
Chairman of Dept, of Pediatrics
Weill Medical College of Cornell University

Congratulatory Remarks

Yong-Sun Kim, MD
Dean, Hallym University College of Medicine

w Current Issues in Airway Disease

Asthma: Epidemiology and Risk Factors in Korea
Hae-Ran Lee, MD, Hallym University

Airway Remodeling : Airway Fibrosis Can Be Reversed
by Blocking Apoptotic Pathway
Hye-Ryun Kang, MD, Hallym University

Asthma: Treatment and Patient Education in the U.S.A.
Rabert B. Mellins, MD, Columbia University

Coffee Break

Asthma: Treatment Guideline in Korea
Kyu-Earn Kim, MD, Yonsei University

Diagnosis and Management of
Obstructive Sleep Apnea in Children

Lunch

W Endocrine and Metabolism

13:00-13:30

13:50-14:10

14:10-14:20

14:20-14:40

The Molecular Genetics of Energy Homeostasis
Wendy Chung, MD, Columbia University

Understanding of Molecular Mechanism of
Feeding Regulation
Min-Seon Kim, MD, University of Ulsan

Inborn Errors of Metabolism in Korea
Hong-Jin Lee, MD, Hallym University

Topic Discussion

Coffee Break

14:40-15:10

15:50-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:40-16:50

New Approaches to Therapy for Lysosomal Storage Diseases
Marc C, Patterson, MD, Columbia University

Recent Therapeutic Approach for Glut-1 Deficiency Syndrome
Sung-Koo Kim, MD, Hallym University

Recent Advance in the Research for Hypoxic Ischemic Brain Injury
Baik-Lin Eun, MD, Korea University

Topic Discussion

Headache: Clinical Approach in Children

Kon-Hee Lee, MD, Hallym University

Shaken Baby Syndrome
Ki-Sik Min, MD, Hallym University

Topic Discussion

Closing Ceremony . \

16:50+17:00

Closing Remarks

Hae-Ran Lee, MD
Vice President, Hallym University Medical Center



